Drilling Operations
Lakey #1
Belco Petroleum Corporation

/
7/24/80 Drlg 11,533"' 1m & sh. 68' prog. 1 deg @ 11,491".

7/25/80 Drlg 11,662' 1lm, sh & chert. 129' prog.
7/26/80 Drlg 11,727' 1m & sh. 65' prog.

7/27/80 Drlg 11,868' 1m & sh. 141' prog.
7/28/80 Drlg 11,968' 1lm & sh. 100" prog.
7/29/80 Drlg 12,042' 1m & sh. 74' prog.

7/30/80 Fishing 12,089' sh. 47' prog.

7/31/80 Drlg 12,100' 1m & sh. 11' prog.

8/1/80 Tripping 12,130' 1lm & sh. 29' prog.
8/2/80 Drlg 12,225' Im, sh & sd. 95' prog.
8/3/80 Tripping 12,289' 1m & sh. 54' prog.

8/4/80 Drlg 12,322' 1m & sh. 33' prog.



